10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

James W. Lewis
TAYLOR & RING
10900 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 920
Los Angeles, California 90024
Telephone: (310) 209-4100
Facgimile: (310) 208-5052

(SBN 207599)

Attorneys for Cross-defendant,
HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC.,
successor in interest to
LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO.,
ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE,

INC. dba
INC.

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FOR THE COUNTY OF

ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER CASES
Included Actions:

Los Angeles County Waterworks
District No. 40 v. Diamond
Farming Co. Superior Court of
California County of Los Angeles,
Case No. BC 325 201

Los Angeles County Waterworks 2
District No. 40 v. Diamong
Farming Co. Superior court of

Califronia, County of Kern, Case
No. S-1500-CVv-254-348
Wm. Bolthouse Farms, Inc. V. City

of Lancaster Diamong Farming Co.
V. City of Lancaster Diamond
Farming Co. V. Palmdale Water
Dist. Superior Court of
California, County of Riverside,
consolidated actionsg, Case No.
RIC 353 840, RIC 344 436, RIC 344
668

e el e e e e e e e e e S S e e e e e et el e N e e e e e e e

1

LOS ANGELES

Judicial Council Coordination No.,
4408

For filing purposes only:
Santa Clara County Case No.
1-05-Cv-049053

[Agssigned to the Honorable Jack
Komar]

HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC.,
SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO
LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC.
DBA ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE,
INC.’S STATEMENT OF CLAIM OF
WATER RIGHTS

Complaint Filed
2008

January 10,

HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC.'’'S STATEMENT OF CLAIM OF WATER RIGHTS




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Cross-defendant, HOLLIDAY ROCK CO.,, INC., successor in

interest to LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY

AGGREGATE, INC., (“HOLLIDAY ROCK”) hereby submits the following

statement of water rights claim:

/17
/17
/1]
/17
/17

1. HOLIDAY ROCK is a successor in interest to LITTLEROCK
AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.
LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY
AGGREGATE, INC. has been an active party to this
litigation who has been participating in the mediation
segsions.

2. HOLLIDAY ROCK is only making a claim for water rights in
this action as a successor in interest to LITTLEROCK
AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.

3. The properties are generally located at approximately
70th Street East and Avenue T in the Little Rock area of
the Antelope Valley. The APN Nos. for these properties
are 3051-008-001, 3051-008-003, 3051-008-012 and 3051-

008-013.

2

HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC.’S STATEMENT OF CLAIM OF WATER RIGHTS




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

4. LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO.,

claim for water rights known during the

gessions in this matter.

Dated: April 16, 2012

By:

3

INC,.

TAYLOR & RING

S e ——

Jgresﬁw. Lewis
Attorreys for Cross-
Defendant HOLLIDAY ROCK
CO., INC., successor in
interest to LITTLEROCK
AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba
ANTELOPE VALLEY
AGGREGATE, INC,

has already made its

ongoing mediation

HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC.’S STATEMENT OF CLAIM OF WATER RIGHTS




