- 1		
1	James W. Lewis (SBN 207599)	
2	TAYLOR & RING 10900 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 920	
3	Los Angeles, California 90024 Telephone: (310) 209-4100 Facsimile: (310) 208-5052	
4	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
_	Attorneys for Cross-defendant,	
5	HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC., successor in interest to	
6	LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba	
	ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.	
7		
8	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
9	FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	
10		
11	ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER CASES)	Judicial Council Coordination No. 4408
12	Included Actions:	For filing purposes only:
13		Santa Clara County Case No. 1-05-CV-049053
	District No. 40 v. Diamond	[Aggigmed to the Wesenship Took
14	Farming Co. Superior Court of	[Assigned to the Honorable Jack Komar]
15	California County of Los Angeles, j	HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC.,
72)	SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO
16	Los Angeles County Waterworks 2	LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. DBA ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE,
	District No. 40 v. Diamong	INC.'S STATEMENT OF CLAIM OF
1 7	Farming Co. Superior court of () () (Califronia, County of Kern, Case ()	WATER RIGHTS
18	No. S-1500-CV-254-348	Complaint Filed : January 10,
)	2008
19	Wm. Bolthouse Farms, Inc. V. City of Lancaster Diamong Farming Co.	-
20	V. City of Lancaster Diamond	
_ •	Farming Co. V. Palmdale Water	
21	Dist. Superior Court of	
20	California, County of Riverside, consolidated actions, Case No.	
22	Consolidated actions, case No. RIC 353 840, RIC 344 436, RIC 344	
23	668	
24		

21 | | / / /

22 ||///

///

///

23 | | / / /

Cross-defendant, HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC., successor in interest to LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC., ("HOLLIDAY ROCK") hereby submits the following statement of water rights claim:

- 1. HOLIDAY ROCK is a successor in interest to LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC. LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC. has been an active party to this litigation who has been participating in the mediation sessions.
- 2. HOLLIDAY ROCK is only making a claim for water rights in this action as a successor in interest to LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.
- 3. The properties are generally located at approximately 70th Street East and Avenue T in the Little Rock area of the Antelope Valley. The APN Nos. for these properties are 3051-008-001, 3051-008-003, 3051-008-012 and 3051-008-013.

1 4. LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. has already made its claim for water rights known during the ongoing mediation 2 3 sessions in this matter. Dated: April 16, 2012 4 5 6 Ву: 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

TAYLOR & RING James Lewis Attorneys for Cross-Defendant HOLLIDAY ROCK CO., INC., successor in interest to LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. dba ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.